
 P
la

ce

Rider  MotoClub Se
rie

s Finale
1

Finale
2

Finale
3

Finale
4

Finale
5

Finale
6 Events

1 81 Delorenzi Mirco Paolo Tordi 191 25 22 25 25 25 25 Finale 1
2 85 Panseri Sami Ditraverso 150 22 25 20 20 13 Terenzano
3 48 Sorbo Nico Ditraverso 124 20 20 9 22 20 8 maggio 2021
4 24 Tili Alberto Giuseppe Teamfox373 73 15 9 17 17 15 Finale 2
5 31 Mussini Larrj Ditraverso 71 17 15 22 Boves
6 49 Castelli Mario Energy 68 5 11 11 17 15 maggio 2021
7 90 Renaudo Lorenzo Bisalta Drivers 61 17 22 22 Finale 3
8 711 Pahor Alan Mmvv Grado Asd 49 3 7 9 Boves
9 35 Giuzio Alessandro Energy 48 13 13 13 9 16 maggio 2021
10 65 Secli` Danilo Ditraverso 44 9 15 15 5 Finale 4
11 68 Capogreco Mattia Pasolini 31 Agognate
12 72 Rossi Alessandro Ditraverso 29 7 11 11 10 luglio 2021
13 25 Nobile Nicolò Valle Staffora 24 7 Finale 5
14 17 Maiolo Francesco Orbassano Racing 20 20 Agognate
15 152 Padula Andrea Starcross MX 17 17 11 luglio 2021
16 55 Zani Simone Ditraverso 13 13 Finale 6
17 30 Donati Marco Flying Pigeons 11 11 Boves

10 ottobre 2021
Finale 7

Agognate
16 ottobre 2021

Finale 8
Agognate

17 ottobre 2021

11

17

13

15

22
25
20

15

20

Finale
7

Finale
8

22
25
13

17
11

COPPA ITALIA FLAT TRACK 2021
Classifica Finale

( )AGOGNATE NO , 17 OTTOBRE 2021


