

## COPPA ITALIA FLAT TRACK 2021

## Classifica Final e

## AGOGNATE (NO), 17 OTTOBRE 2021

Place		Rider	MotoClub	Series	Finale 1	Finale 2	Finale <u>3</u>	Finale 4	Finale <u>5</u>	Finale 6	Finale 7	Finale <u>8</u>	Events
1		Delorenzi Mirco	Paolo Tordi	191	25	22	25	25	25	25	22	22	<u>Finale 1</u>
2		Panseri Sami	Ditraverso	150	22	25	20	20	13		25	25	Terenzano
3	48	Sorbo Nico	Ditraverso	124	20	20	9	22	20		13	20	8 maggio 2021
4	24	Tili Alberto Giuseppe	Teamfox373	73	15	9	17	17	15				<u>Finale 2</u>
5		Mussini Larrj	Ditraverso	71	17			15	22		17		Boves
6	49	Castelli Mario	Energy	68	5	11	11			17	11	13	15 maggio 2021
7		Renaudo Lorenzo	Bisalta Drivers	61		17	22			22			<u>Finale 3</u>
8		Pahor Alan	Mmvv Grado Asd	49	3			7	9		15	15	Boves
9		Giuzio Alessandro	Energy	48	13	13	13	9					16 maggio 2021
10	65	Secli` Danilo	Ditraverso	44	9	15	15	5					<u>Finale 4</u>
11		Capogreco Mattia	Pasolini	31							20	11	Agognate
12		Rossi Alessandro	Ditraverso	29	7			11	11				10 luglio 2021
13	25	Nobile Nicolò	Valle Staffora	24					7			17	<u>Finale 5</u>
14		Maiolo Francesco	Orbassano Racing	20						20			Agognate
15	152	Padula Andrea	Starcross MX	17					17				11 luglio 2021
16	55	Zani Simone	Ditraverso	13				13					Finale 6
17	30	Donati Marco	Flying Pigeons	11	11								Boves
													10 ottobre 2021
													Finale 7
													Agognate
													16 ottobre 2021
													Finale 8
													Agognate
													17 ottobre 2021